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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

17.—Imports of Canada from AH Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Leather and mfs. of—con. 
Calf, kid or goat, lamb 

and sheep skins, 
dressed, waxed or 
glazed 

Glove leather, tanned 
or dressed, etc 

Upper leather, includ
ing dongola, cordo
van, kangaroo, alliga
tor, etc 

Boots and shoes, slip
pers and insoles of 
leather 

Harness and saddlery, 
including horse boots 

Other leather, and mfs 
of 

Total 
Lime 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices 
Machine card clothing.. 
Magic lanterns and slides 

for 
Malt, extract of 
Marble, manufactures of.. 
Mattresses 
Mats, door or carriage 
Metals and manufactures 

of 
Mineral substances, 

manufactures of 
Mucilage, etc 
Musical instruments... 
Mustard and mustard 

cake, etc 
Newspapers and maga

zines 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal and cot

ton seed cake and meal. 
Oils, cocoanut and palm 
Oils, other 
Oiled cloths, all kinds, 
cork matting and lino
leum 

275,736 

451,094 

91,611 

1,270,262 

121,661 

766,065 
3,116,322 

106,263 

31,979 
19,632 

207,547 
36,786 
83,268 
6,583 
3,124 

2,407,663 

218,525 
25,327 

797,404 

145,307 

641,483 
470,664 

61,676 

195,150 

502,663 

908,776 

294,838 

593,478 

196,079 

1,500,046 

175,586 

1,270,019 
4,202,934 

116,964 

42,187 
23,754 

375,893 
43,204 
54,503 
5,484 
3,170 

3,539,414 

250,455 
33,106 

1,119,744 

161,665 

738,653 
596,826 

87,580 

217,783 

632,345 

1,298,959 

521,402 

565,688 

296,868 

2,045,835 

238,727 

1,462,567 
5,331,710 

143,338 

67,359 
27,402 

476,827 
58,648 
107,821 
5,133 
1,510 

4,765,989 

308,792 
30,551 

1,344,193 

165,349 

870,269 
778,320 

76,099 

258,063 

907,226 

1,675,582 

625,147 

610,104 

258,483 

2,772,075 

251,012 

1,696,330 
6,386,934 

162,593 

97,267 
32,247 

646,029 
63,754 
169,222 
5,369 
1,834 

5,664,221 

401,380 
31,350 

1,436,570 

183,328 

960,734 
689,304 

116,909 

329,803 

1,065,070 

1,923,359 


