IMPORTS OF CANADA.

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913—con.

Principal articles by classes.	VALUES.				
	1909.	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.
V. Manufactures—con.	\$	\$	\$	\$	
Leather and mfs. of—con. Calf, kid or goat, lamb and sheep skins,		ļ		·	
dressed, waxed or glazed	275,736	294,838	521,402	625,147	555,407
Glove leather, tanned or dressed, etc Upper leather, includ- ing dongola, cordo-	451,094	593,478	565,688	610,104	829,687
van, kangaroo, alliga- tor, etc Boots and shoes, slip-	91,611	196,079	296,868	258,483	364,610
pers and insoles of leather	1,270,262	1,500,046	2,045,835	2,772,075	4,008,505
Harness and saddlery, including horse boots	121,661	175,586	238,727	251,012	243,287
Other leather, and mfs. of	766,065 3,116,322	1,270,019 4,202,934	1,462,567 5,331,710	1,696,330 6,386,934	3,339,479 9,601,537
Lime Lime juice and other fruit	106,263	116,964	143,338	162,593	225,444
juices	31,979 19,632	42,187 23,754	67,359 27,402	$97,267 \ 32,247$	$127,541 \\ 43,746$
for	207,547	375,893	476,827	$646,029 \\ 63,754$	946,770 $55,130$
Malt, extract of	36,786 83,268 6,583	43,204 54,503 5,484	58,648 $107,821$ $5,133$	169,222 5,369	210,222 17,746
Mats, door or carriage Metals and manufactures	3,124	3,170	1,510	1,834	1,194
of	2,407,663	3,539,414	4,765,989	5,664,221	6,938,078
manufactures of	218,525 25,327 797,404	250,455 33,106 1,119,744	308,792 $30,551$ $1,344,193$	$\begin{array}{c} 401,380 \\ 31,350 \\ 1,436,570 \end{array}$	564,388 36,096 1,938,797
Mustard and mustard cake, etc	145,307	161,665	165,349	183,328	216,434
Newspapers and magazines	641,483 470,664	738,653 596,826	870,269 778,320	960,734 $689,304$	1,138,867 980,432
Oil cake and meal and cot- ton seed cake and meal.	61,676	87,580	76,099	116,909	186,481
Oils, cocoanut and palm.	195,150	217,783	258,063	329,803	333,027
Oils, other Oiled cloths, all kinds, cork matting and lino-	502,663	632,345	907,226	1,065,070	1,346,750
leum	908,776	1,298,959	1,675,582	1,923,359	2,548,752